:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
10945763

Jan 29, 2025 - 17:58 (UTC)

In epoch 342,055 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 681464 - 0.064962299 ETH®
203.19 USD

2 681465 - 0.019364276 ETH®
60.57 USD

3 681466 - 0.019231284 ETH®
60.15 USD

4 681467 - 0.019374855 ETH®
60.60 USD

S 681468 - 0.019296804 ETH®
60.35 USD

6 681469 - 0.019078491 ETH&®
59.67 USD

7 681470 - 0.019381988 ETH®
60.62 USD
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https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/slot/10945763
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/epoch/342055
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/681464
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/681465
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/681466
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/681467
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/681468
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/681469
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/681470

B
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=

Validator Id

681471

681472

681473

681474

681475

681476

681477

681478

681479

Validator Id

321998

Amount

- 0.019150949
59.90 USD

- 0.019181695
59.99 USD

- 0.019320216
60.43 USD

- 0.019235001
60.16 USD

- 0.019230103
60.15 USD

- 0.019120000
59.80 USD

- 0.019178428
59.98 USD

- 0.019086014
59.69 USD

- 0.019092622
59.72 USD

Amount

+ 0.045256484
141.55 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/681471
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/681472
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/681473
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/681474
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/681475
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/681476
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/681477
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/681478
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/681479
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/321998

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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